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WHITE LAKE TOWNSHIP
7525 Highland Road - White Lake, Michigan 48383-2900 - (248) 698-3300 - www.whitelaketwp.com
CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF WHITE LAKE
PLANNING COMMISSION
March 7, 2013 @ 7:00 p.m.
AGENDA
Call to Order/Roll Call
Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes:
a. February 7, 2013
Call to the Public (for items not on the agenda)
Public Hearing
Continuing Business:
a. Further discussion on the Draft Zoning Ordinance Amendments.
New Business:
a. File No. 12-024 Tractor Supply Company
Location: Located on the northwest corner of Highland Road (M-59) and

Maple Heights, currently zoned (GB) General Business,
identified as parcel numbers12-22-226-011, consisting of

approximately 6.12 acres.

Request: 1) Amended Special Land Use Approval
2) Final Site Plan Approval

Applicant: DMK Development — White Lake, LLC
Mr. Steve Witte
3597 Henry Street, Suite 102
Muskegon, MI 49441

Liaison’s Report



10.

11

12.

135

14.

Planning Consultant’s Report

Director’s Report

Communications:

a. Next meeting dates:

Other Business

Adjournment

Regular Meeting — March 21, 2013
April 4,2013



